Rev.0.4 Oct. 2024 Copyright © 2024 GLF Integrated Power. All Rights Reserved. Page 1
 GLF2351B, GLF2353B
2.5 A, High Precision Current Limit Power Switch
Product Specification
DEVICE ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number
Top
Mark
Ron (Typ) at
5V
Current Limit
ILIM
Short Circuit
Protection behavior
Output
Discharge
EN
Activity
Package
GLF2351B-T1G7 JF 40 mΩ
2.55 A Fixed
Latch off 300 Ω High SOT23-5L
GLF2353B-T1G7 GN 53 mΩ Auto retry 97 Ω High SOT23-5L
DESCRIPTION
The GLF2351B and GLF2353B are advanced
technology fully integrated power switch for
applications required precision output current
limiting. The GLF2351B and GLF2353B features
also various protection functions such as under